Алматы (7273)495-231
А нгарск (3955)60-70-56
А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Б рянск (4832)59-03-52

FLOW
(at1500 dev/dak - rpm)
It/dak - 1/min
MAKS. GlRl§ BASING
MAX. INLET PRESSURE
bar
MlN. HIZ
MIN. SPEED
dev/dak - rpm
MAKS. HIZ
MAX. SPEED
dev/dak - rpm
MAKS. TORK
MAX. TORQUE
Nm
1MN-082 8.2 11.8 250 600 3000 31.6
1MN-095 9.5 13.6 250 600 3000 34.4
1MN-119 11.9 17.1 250 600 3000 35.3
1MN-140 14.0 20.1 250 600 3000 43.5
1MN-168 16.8 24.1 250 600 3000 61.6
1MN-192 19.2 27.6 250 600 3000 70.9
1MN-229 22.9 32.9 210 600 2500 71.2
1MN-281 28.1 40.4 175 600 2500 73.5
ISO VG68 yaQ 50°C kullanildiijinda alinan detjerdir. / For ISO VG68 oil at 50°C
PERFORMANS EGRiLERi /  PERFORM ANCE CURVES
YAG S  |
Oil 35 cSat 50°C “ =